
Saint John School 
Khutar Road, Banda, Shahjahanpur 

Class: Nursery (Level -1) 

BOOKS 

English:                                 1. Blossoms Language & Literacy Skills-1-Conrad Pub. House 
 

Eng. Pact. Book:                  2. Blossoms Language & Literacy Practice Book 1-Conrad Pub. House  

Eng. & Hindi Rhymes:        3. First Impression English /Hindi Rhymes - Conrad Pub. House 
 

 

 

Maths:                                 1. Playful Maths Core Numeracy Skills 1 Conrad Pub. House 
 

Math Pact. Book                2. Playful Maths Numeracy Practice Book Pre School I-Conrad Pub. 
 

Hindi:                                  1. Udit Bhasha & Pathan Kaushal PS-1 -Conrad Pub. House 
 

Hindi Writing                     2. Udit Bhasha & Lekhan Kaushal PS-1 - Conrad Pub. House 
 

EVS:                                     1. Word of Wonders Core Eco Literacy Skills 1-Conrad Pub. House 
 

Drawing & Craft                 First Impression Art & Craft A Part-Conrad Pub. House 
 

 

Art:                                      1. My Plain Drawing Record book – Conrad Pub. House 
 

 

Exercise books: 
 

 

2 English Soft Bound (Four Line) Ex. Book (Red) 

2 Hindi Soft Bound (Single Line) Ex. Book (Blue) 

2 Maths Soft Bound (Big Square) Ex. Book (Green) 
 

CLASS: LOWER K.G (Level - 2) 
 

BOOKS 
 

Eng. Reader.          1. Blossoms Language & Literacy Skills II - Conrad Pub. House 
 

Eng. Pact. Book     2. Blossoms Language & Literacy 
 

Eng. &Hindi Rhy.  3. First Impression English /Hindi Rhymes - Conrad Pub. House 

 

Hindi Reader          1. Udit Bhasha & Pathan Kaushal PS-2-Conrad Pub. House 

Hindi Writing          2. Udit Bhasha & Lekhan Kaushal PS-2-Conrad Pub. House 

Maths                      1. Playful Maths Core Numeracy Skills II - Conrad Pub. House 

Math Pact. Book    2. Playful Maths Numeracy Practice Book Pre School II - Conrad Pub 

 

EVS & GK                  First Impression General Awareness Nursery- Conrad Pub, House 

 

Drawing & Craft      First Impression Art & Craft B Part-Conrad Pub. House 

 

Art                            My Plain Drawing Record book-Conrad Pub. House 

 

Exercise books: 

 

2 English Soft Bound (Four Line) Ex. Book (Red)  

2 Hindi Soft Bound (Single Line) Ex. Book (Blue) 
 

2 Maths Soft Bound (Small Square) Ex. Book (Green) 

 

CLASS: UPPER K.G. (Level-3) 

 

BOOKS 
 

Eng. Reader             1. Blossoms Language & Literacy Skills III-Conrad Pub. House 

Eng. Pact. Book       2. Blossoms Language & Literacy Practice Book III-Conrad Pub. House 

Eng. &Hindi Rhy      3. First Impression English Hindi Rhymes - Conrad Pub. House (For New Students) Last Year Book 



 

Hindi Reader            1. Udit Bhasha & Pathan Kaushal PS-3-Conrad Pub. House 
 

Hindi Writing            2. Udit Bhasha & Lekhan Kaushal PS-3-Conrad Pub. House 

Maths                        1. Playful Maths Core Numeracy Skills III - Conrad Pub. House 
 

Math Pact. Book      2. Playful Maths Numeracy Practice Book Pre School III-Conrad Pub, House 

 

EVS                       First Impression General Awareness Kindergarten- Conrad Pub. House 
 

 

Drawing & Craft        First Impression Art & Craft C Part-Conrad Pub, House 

 

GK                               The Tresure of Picture -Etemal Publication Bly Diocese. Edition D-58/52 B, Sigra Rathyatra                                                       

                                     Road, Varanasi 

Art                              My Plain Drawing Record book-Conrad Pub. House 

 

Exercise books: 
 

                                     3English Soft Bound (Four Line) Ex. Book (Red) 
 

                                     3 Hindi Soft Bound (Single Line) Ex. Book (Blue) 
 

                                     3 Maths Soft Bound (Small Square) Ex. Book (Green) 

  

CLASS: 1 

 

English:                        1. (a) Mridang English Text Book - NCERT 

                                     (b) Mridang English Work Book- Navneet Edu. 
 

                                     2. English Grammar and Composition, By Dr. Usha Dutta Professor NCERT (Retd.) Conrad        

                                     Publishing House Bly. 

                                     3. English Writing.-1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Maths:                        1. Math is Fun 1-Arclight Global 

                                     2. Tables, Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Hindi:                          1.Sarangi Hindi Text Book 1, NCERT 

                                     2. Sarangi Hindi Work Book-Navneet Edu. 

                                     3. Swan Hindi Vyakaran -1 By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Pub. House 

                                     4. Hindi Sulekh-1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

EVS:                             Environmental Studies, By Manju Jain Eternal Publication, :  

M.Science                   Life Skills Moral Science 1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

G.K.                              Plethora of Knowledge, - Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

Computer                   1. Primary Computer Studies -1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly 

                                      2. Computer Exercise Book, 

Art & Craft:                 Conrad Art Festival-1, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Exercise books:           Four line-5-120 pages, for English: H. Work, C. Work, test, S, Studies, 

G.K:                               Single line-2 (Hindi-2), Small square line-2 (Maths) 

 

CLASS II 

 

English:                    1. (a) Mridang English Text Book NCERT 

                                 (b) Mridang English Work Book-Navneet Edu. 

                                  2. English Grammar and Composition, By Dr. Usha Dutta Professor 

                                         NCERT (Retd.) Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

                                  3. English Writing.-, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 



Maths:                      1. Math is Fun II-Arclight Global. 
 

Hindi:                        1.Sarangi Hindi Text Book 1, NCERT 

                                   2. Sarangi Hindi Work Book-Navneet Edu. 

                                   3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran, By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

                                   4. Hindi Sulekh, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

EVS:                           Environmental Studies, By Manju Jain Eternal Publication 

M.Science:               Life Skills Moral Science, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

 

Computer                     1.Primary Computer Studies-, By Conrad Publishing House Bly 

                                       2. Computer Exercise Book, 

G.K.                               Plethora of Knowledge, Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

Art &Craft:                  Conrad Art Festival, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Exercise Books: 4 line books; 5: 120 pages (For C. Work, H. Work for English, S. Studies, G.K., test, Single line. 120 pages: 

2.(Hindi-2) Small Square line-2 

 

 

CLASS III 

 

English        1. (a) Santoor English Text Book NCERT  

                    (b) Santoor English Work Book Book-Navneet 

                    2. English Grammar and Composition, By Dr. Usha Dutta Professor 

                    NCERT (Rend) Conrad Publishing House Bly 

                   3. English Writing.-3, By ting.-3, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Maths        1. Math is Fun III-Arclight Global 

Hindi:         1. Veena Hindi Text Book 3, NCERT 

                    2. Veena Hindi Work Book, Navneet 

                    3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -3 By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

                    4. Hindi Sulekh-3. By Conrad Publishing House Bly 

S.Studies:  New Discover Prep. Stage Course Social Science-3, Frank Edu. Books 

M.Science: Life Skills Moral Science 3, By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

G.K                Plethora of Knowledge, Conrad Pub. House Bly  

Computer     1. Primary Computer Studies, By Conrad Publishing House Bly 

                        2.Computer Exercise Book. 

Art & Craft: Conrad Art Festival-3, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Exercise Books: 200 pages, Single line-4; 150 pages, Single line-2; Square line-2, pages: 1; Four line-200 pages: 1; 

 

CLASS IV 

 

English        1. (a) Santoor English Text Book NCERT 

                   (b) Santoor English Work Book - Navneet 

                    2. English Grammar and Composition, By Dr. Usha Dutta Professor 

                         NCERT (Retd.) Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

                    3. English Writing.-4, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Maths:       1. Math is Fun IV-Arclight Global 

Hindi          1. Veena Hindi Text Book 3, NCERT 

                   2. Veena Hindi Work Book, Navneet 

                   3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -4, By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Pub, House Bly. 

                   4. Hindi Sulekh-4, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Social Stu.:  New Discover Prep. Stage Course Social Science-4, Frank Edu, Books 

Science        New Science in Depth- By Prachi India Pvt. Ltd. 



M.Science:  Life Skills Moral Science 4, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

G.K.              Plethora of Knowledge-4, - Conrad Pub. House Bly. 1. 

Computer   1 Primary Computer Studies - By Conrad Publishing House Bly  

Al:-               2. Al Junior Level-1-Clevered Digisense Customer IQ Pvt. Ltd. 

                     3. Computer Exercise Book, 

Art & Craft: Conrad Art Festival-4, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Exercise Books: 200 page's-single line: 10; 150 pages-practical file: 3 

 

CLASS V 

 

English:       1(4) Santoor English Text Book NCERT 

                    (b) Santoor English Work Book-Navneet 

                     2. English Grammar and Composition, By Dr. Usha Dutta Professor  

                     NCERT (Retd.) Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

                   3. English Writing,-5, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Maths:        1. Math is Fun V-Arclight Global 

Hindi           1. Veena Hindi Text Book 3, NCERT 

                    2. Veena Hindi Work Book, Navneet 

                    3. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -5, By Dr. Manisha Sharma Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

                   4. Hindi Sulekh-5, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Science:          New Science in Depth- By Prachi India Pvt. Ltd. 

S. Studies:      New Discover Prep. Stage Course Social Science-5, Frank Edu. Books  

M. Science:    Life Skills Moral Science 5, By Conrad  Publishing House Bly. 

G.K.                 Plethora of Knowledge, Conrad Pub. House Bly. 

Computer      1. Primary Computer Studies, By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

Al:-                  2. Al Junior Level-2-Clevered Digisense Customer IQ Pvt. Ltd. 

                        3. Computer Exercise Book, 

 

Art & Craft:     Conrad Art Festival -5, By Conrad Publishing House Bly  

Exercise Books: 200 pages, single line 12, 150 pages (Practical file)-3. 

 

 

 

CLASS VI: 

 

English:               1. Reflection English Text Book -Acevision Pub. 

                             2. Everyday English Grammar- Burlington English 

Maths:                1. Next Step Mathematics Viva Education. 

                             2. Mathematics lab Manual-6, By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

Hindi:                  1. Madhup Hindi Text Book, Madhubun Edu. Books 

                            2. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -6, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

M. Science:         Life Skills Moral Science 6, By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

G.K.                    Plethora of Knowledge, -Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Sanskrit:            Deepkam-1, NCERT 

Science:             Seek Science for Class VI, A Mishra........ Bharati Bhavan 

S. Science:        1. Exploring Society India and Beyond-Grade 6, NCERT 

                           2. The Map Book-6, Learning Hub 

Environmental Education:       Nature Quest VI, By Soumya Ramaswamy, Sangam Books Orient Black Swan), Lucknow 

                                                     (Computer: (Reg. Office: Hyderabad) 

 



 

Computer : 1. Middle School Computer Studies - By Conrad Publishing House Bly.  

AI:                 2. Al Junior Level-3-Clevered Digisense Customer IQ Pvt. Ltd. 

                      3. Computer Exercise Book, 

Art:              1. Conrad Art Festival -6, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 

Exercise Books: 200 pages, single line-10;150 pages- practical file:3 

 

 

CLASS VII 
 
English: 1. Reflection English Text Book-Acevision Pub 

2. Everyday English Grammar- Burlington English 
 
Maths:  1. Next Step Mathematics Part 1 & 11-Viva Education. 

2. Mathematics lab Manual-7, By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 
Hindi:  1. Madhup Hindi Text Book, Madhubun Edu. Books 

2. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -7, Conrad Publishing House Bly 
M.Science: Life Skills Moral Science 7. By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
 
G.K:  Plethora of Knowledge, Conrad Pub. House Bly. 
 
Sanskrit: Deepkam Sanskrit-2, NCERT 
 
Science: Seek Science for Class VII, A Mishra Bharati Bhavan 
 
S. Science: 1. Exploring Society India and Beyond I & II PART-NCERT  

2. The Map Book-7. Learning Hub 
 
Environmental Education: Nature Quest VII, by Soumya Ramaswamy, Sangam Books (Orient Black Swan), Lucknow (Reg. 
Office: Hyderabad) 
 
Computer: 1. Middle School Computer Studies - By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
 
AI:  2. Al Junior Level-4-Clevered Digisense Customer IQ Pvt. Lid 

3. Computer Exercise Book, 
 
Art: Exercise Books: 200 pages Single line: 10; 150 pages Conrad Art Festival-7, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. : 200 
pages Single line: 10; 150 pages, Practical file: 3. 
 
CLASS VIII 
 
English: 1. Reflection English Text Book-Acevision Pub. 

2. Everyday English Grammar- Burlington English 
 
Maths:  1. Next Step Mathematics Part I & II-Viva Education, 
                             2. Mathematics lab Manual7, By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 
 
Hindi:   1. Madhup Hindi Text Book, Madhubun Edu, Books 

2. Swarn Hindi Vyakaran -7, Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
M.Science:  Life Skills Moral Science 8, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
G.K.:  Plethora of Knowledge, Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
Sanskrit: Deepkam Sanskrit-3,NCERT 
Science: Seek Science for Class VIII, A Mishra Bharati Bhavan 
 



S. Science: 1. Exploring Society India and Beyond I & II PART-NCERT 
2. The Map Book -8, Learning Hub 

Env.Edu: Nature Quest VIII, By Soumya Ramaswamy, Sangam Books (Orient Black Swan),    Lucknow (Reg. Office: 
Hyderabad) 

 
Computer:  Middle School Computer Studies- By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
AI:  2. Al Junior Level-5-Clevered Digisense Customer IQ Pvt. Ltd. 

3. Computer Exercise Book. 
 
Art:  1. Conrad Art Festival 8, By Conrad Publishing House Bly. 
 
Exercise Books: 200 pages Single line: 10; 150 pages, Practical file: 3. 
 
 
 
CLASS IX: 
 
English:    1. Behive English Reader-NCERT 

   2. Moment Supplementary English-NCERT 
   3. Camlin Communicative English Assignment with Grammar & Self Evaluation-9, Wasan, Dhanpat                       

                       Rai Publishing Co. 
Hindi:      1. Kritika, Part 1. NCERT 

  2. Kshitj, Part I. NCERT 
  3. Hindi Vyakaran, Aditya, Manisha Sharma, Dhanpath Rai Publishing Ca 

Maths:   1. Maths for class IX, new syllabus NCERT 
2. Secondary School Mathematics for IX, R.S. Aggarwal, U. Aggarwal, Bharati Bhawan (Reference) 

   3. Mathematics lab Manual IX, by J.P. Singh, CP. Publishers, Delhi 
Science:   1. Science and Technology, New Syllabus, NCERT            Viva Education (Reference)  

2. Science CBSE Physics, By Dr. S.K Jain,  
Science CBSE Chemistry, By Dr. S.K Jain,  
Science. CBSE Biology, By Madhu Bahl,                                Viva Education (Reference)  

   3. Practical Book of Science-9 Convent Publication 
 
Social Sci: 1. Contemporary India, Geography Part 1, NCERT 

2. India and World Contemporary, (History) Part I, NCERT 
3. Dem. Politics, Part 1, (Political Science), Part 1, NCERT 
4. Economics, NCERT 
5. The Map Book -9, Learning Hub 

 
Computer:  Information Technology Code 402- By Viva Education New Delhi. 
 
Al:  Artificial Intelligence -9 (Optional) By Viva Education New Delhi. 
 
Moral Sci:  Positive Vibes Value Education Frank Educational, 
 
Art:   Drawing Skill, Supreme Books, Delhi 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS X. 
 
English: 1. English Reader First Flight-NCERT 

2. English Supplementary Foot Print-NCERT 
3. Camlin Comununicative English Assignment with Grammar & Self Evaluation-10.                
Wasan, Dhanpat Rai Publishing Co. 

 
Hindi:  1. Kritika, Part 2, NCERT 

2. Kshitj, Part 2, NCERT 
3. Hindi Vyakaran, Aditya, Manisha Sharma, Dhanpath rai Publishing Co. 

 
Maths   1. Maths for class X, New Syllabus, NCERT 

2. My Graph Book (big size), Nav Neet Publications, Mumbai 
3. Mathematics for class X. R.S. Aggarwal, Bharti Bhawan, (Reference) 
 4. Mathematics lab Manual- IX, By J.P. Singh, C.P. Publishers, Delhi 

Science                1. Science & Technology, New Syllabus, NCERT 
2. Science CBSE Physics, By Dr. S.K Jain,) Viva Education (Reference) 
Science CBSE Chemistry, By Dr. S.K Jain, Viva Education (Reference) 
Science. CBSE Biology, By Madhu Bahl. Viva Education (Reference) 
3. Practical Book of Science-10 Convent Publication 

 
Social Sci: T. Contemporary India, Geography), Part 2, NCERT 

2. India and World Contemporary, (History) Part 2, NCERT 
3. Dem. Politics, Part 1, (Political Science), Part 2, NCERT 
4. Understanding Economic Development, NCERT 
5. The Map Book -10. Learning Hub  
 

 
Computer: Information Technology Code 402- By Viva Education New Delhi.  
AI:  Artificial Intelligence-10 (Optional) By Viva Education New Delhi. 
 
 
Moral Scie: Positive Vibes Value Education- Frank Educational 
 
Art:  Drawing Skill, Supreme Books, Delhi 
 

XI & XII: As Prescribed by the Board Except: 
 
1. Moral Science: Class XI – XII: Joyful Living, Frank Brothers 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


